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12.8mm Tool Operated Camlock B236 Product Description

A range of camlocks suitable for use in sanitation and hygiene products such as

Product
Code

B236

B826

B884

B971

B977

C741

D219

Key Series

Screwdriver

7mm Triangle

Screwdriver

4mm Allen Key

3 studs at 120°

5mm Allen Key
with Central Stud

Technical Drawing
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Round

Round

Round

Round

Round
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lockable foam soap dispensers, antibacterial hand soap dispensers and electrical

freshener housings. These locks are operable by use of a special tool with many

different shape options, making them secure and ideal for use in hotels and bars,

colleges and universities.

Housing

Fixing

Nut Fixing

Nut Fixing

Nut Fixing

Nut Fixing

Nut Fixing

Standard movements: 8
Standard finish: Bright nickel

Fixing hole shape: Squared

Cam fixing: Screw & Washer

Dimension ‘B’ Specification: See Cams

Sealer ring available on request
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Fixing

Screw +

Washer

Screw +

Washer
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Key

Number

B3085

Movement Cam Hours

Body
Length

12.8

12.8

Head
Width

20
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